
Sri Chinmoy 3 Miles - 11 June 2018

1 SM 210 Cameron Taylor U/A 16.08
2 SM 203 James Clayton Abingdon A.C. 16.35
3 SM 586 Matthew Lock Witney 18.21
4 V50 205 Graham Wallace Abingdon A.C. 18.23
5 SM 220 James Willard Abingdon A.C. 18.30
6 SM 209 David Zimmer U/A 18.56
7 V50 204 Andy Phelps Headington 19.13
8 V40 212 Martin Ridewood Abingdon A.C. 19.26
9 V50 201 Mark Lewy Abingdon A.C. 19.32

10 SM 208 Dan Wymer Witney 19.37
11 V70 219 Andrew Hope U/A 20.18
12 WS 38 Lucy Shelton Abingdon A.C. 20.19
13 WJ 58 Jamie Garry Oxford City 20.40
14 JM 215 Alex Garry Oxford City 20.40
15 V40 216 Michael Garry Oxford City 20.40
16 V50 218 Alan Roberts Vale of Aylesbury 20.55
17 SM 221 Sean Linsdall U/A 21.00
18 SM 217 Ben Hedges Abingdon A.C. 21.07
19 V40 206 John Newton Abingdon A.C. 21.14
20 SM 211 Jon Waldock U/A 21.25
21 WJ 60 Emily Channon Oxford City 21.26
22 WJ 54 Harriet Howard Witney 21.47
23 WV50 34 Sophie Tumelaire Abingdon A.C. 22.36
24 WS 59 Katie Holder U/A 23.07
25 WV40 53 Sue Cozens Abingdon A.C. 23.17
26 WV40 31 Becks Compton Abingdon A.C. 23.46
27 WV40 35 Liz French Alchester 24.02
28 WV40 56 Lisa Gilholm Abingdon A.C. 24.09
29 WS 52 Abigail Waldock Abingdon A.C. 24.47
30 WS 55 Helen Bower Abingdon A.C. 25.04
31 V60 214 Graham Norris Headington 25.11
32 WV50 36 Maria Hamilton Abingdon A.C. 25.15
33 WS 662 Kirsty Webb U/A 25.23
34 WV40 62 Fran Long Abingdon A.C. 25.40
35 WS 57 Kathy Clarke Abingdon A.C. 26.29
36 SM 202 Martin Walker Abingdon A.C. 26.37
37 WV40 63 Jill Ball Abingdon A.C. 26.53
38 V40 18 Chris Smith U/A 26.53
39 V50 207 John Styles Abingdon A.C. 28.04
40 WV50 33 Sandar Wade Abingdon A.C. 28.24
41 WV40 61 Elizabeth Orchard Oxford City 28.39
42 WV40 32 Fiona Topp Abingdon A.C. 28.41



43 WS 37 Tamsyn Wymer Witney 29.03
44 V70 590 Kit Villiers Headington 37.00
45 WV50 64 Alice Martin U/A 38.36



Junior men
JM 1 Alex Garry Oxford City 20.40

Senior Men
1 Cameron Taylor U/A 16.08
2 James Clayton Abingdon A.C. 16.35
3 Matthew Lock Witney 18.21
4 James Willard Abingdon A.C. 18.30
5 David Zimmer U/A 18.56
6 Dan Wymer Witney 19.37
7 Sean Linsdall U/A 21.00
8 Ben Hedges Abingdon A.C. 21.07
9 Jon Waldock U/A 21.25

10 Martin Walker Abingdon A.C. 26.37

V40
1 Martin Ridewood Abingdon A.C. 19.26
2 Michael Garry Oxford City 20.40
3 John Newton Abingdon A.C. 21.14
4 Chris Smith U/A 26.53

V50
1 Graham Wallace Abingdon A.C. 18.23
2 Andy Phelps Headington 19.13
3 Mark Lewy Abingdon A.C. 19.32
4 Alan Roberts Vale of Aylesbury 20.55
5 John Styles Abingdon A.C. 28.04

V60
1 Graham Norris Headington 25.11

V70
1 Andrew Hope U/A 20.18
2 Kit Villiers Headington 37.00



WJ
1 Jamie Garry Oxford City 20.40
2 Emily Channon Oxford City 21.26
3 Harriet Howard Witney 21.47

WS
1 Lucy Shelton Abingdon A.C. 20.19
2 Katie Holder U/A 23.07
3 Abigail Waldock Abingdon A.C. 24.47
4 Helen Bower Abingdon A.C. 25.04
5 Kirsty Webb U/A 25.23
6 Kathy Clarke Abingdon A.C. 26.29
7 Tamsyn Wymer Witney 29.03

WV40
1 Sue Cozens Abingdon A.C. 23.17
2 Becks Compton Abingdon A.C. 23.46
3 Liz French Alchester 24.02
4 Lisa Gilholm Abingdon A.C. 24.09
5 Fran Long Abingdon A.C. 25.40
6 Jill Ball Abingdon A.C. 26.53
7 Elizabeth Orchard Oxford City 28.39
8 Fiona Topp Abingdon A.C. 28.41

WV50
1 Sophie Tumelaire Abingdon A.C. 22.36
2 Maria Hamilton Abingdon A.C. 25.15
3 Sandar Wade Abingdon A.C. 28.24
4 Alice Martin U/A 38.36


